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2025 PIAA Boys 3A Swimming & Diving Champ - 3/14/2025 to 3/15/2025

 2025 PIAA SWIMMING AND DIVING CHAMPIONSHIPS

BOYS 3A

Results
 
Event 1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A - Final
1 1:30.42UPPER DUBLIN

1) CICCARONE, FRANCO 12 2) HERZOG, TOBY 12

3) MATTHEWS, WILLIAM 12 4) MANSER, BRADY 10

5) FREILICH, ALEX 12 6) MEDVEDEV, NICOLAS 12

7) HOLMLUND, EZRA 12 8) SULLIVAN, LUKE 09

23.39 24.59 22.31 20.13

2 1:31.34LASALLE

1) CURCIO, JOEY 10 2) COHEN, RADEK 12

3) BROOKE, FOSTER 11 4) SHERRY, OWEN 12

5) YAEGEL, TOMMY 12 6) MCDONOUGH, LUCAS 11

7) MALLORY, HAYDEN 12 8) SPAMAN, KYLE 11

23.40 25.16 22.32 20.46

3 1:31.40USHS

1) WHITEFORD, BEN 11 2) TOMSHECK, GRIFFIN 12

3) TOMB, LIAM 12 4) ZOUKOVSKI, NAZAR 11

5) VAKUFAC, DANIS 10 6) ALHAJHUSAIN, HASAN 12

7) WHITEFORD, JACK 09 8) HOWARD, TOM 09

23.19 24.88 23.49 19.84

4 1:32.48NAHS

1) LESINSKI, DANNY 11 2) MILLER, GUS 12

3) SHANTZ, MASON 11 4) SEIFORD, DYLAN 11

5) TOTIN, ZACHARY 11 6) REGULE, GRANT 12

7) CHU, EMMANUEL 11 8) KLEIN, NICHOLAS 12

22.87 25.86 22.45 21.30

5 1:32.61WILSON

1) EBERLY, EZEKIEL 12 2) EISENHOFER, KEAGAN 11

3) BOYER, KAI 11 4) WILLIAMS, JACKSON 12

5) FOIGHT, JACOB 12 6) FOIGHT, MATTHEW 12

7) DIMARIANO, CHASE 10 8) DIMARIANO, GREYSON 09

24.96 25.05 21.34 21.26

6 1:33.44NORTH PENN

1) LAO, BRENDAN 12 2) PANACHYDA, ELIAS 12

3) O'DONNELL, RYAN 12 4) DIMAURO, MASON 12

5) SHAW, NEVIN 12 6) O'DONNELL, MATTHEW 10

7) VANDERMOLEN, MACEK 12 8) MAXWELL, NICHOLAS 12

23.84 25.29 23.47 20.84

7 1:34.17HEMPFIELD HS

1) GATES, ANDREW 11 2) FATTA, KADEN 12

3) SHIREY, JACKSON 10 4) TAYLOR, RYAN 12

5) TUMOLO, DANTE 10

24.47 25.62 23.07 21.01

8 1:34.75OJ ROBERTS

1) FEDUN, MAKS 11 2) SUESSMUTH, ETHAN 12

3) VALLINO, SAM 10 4) DAVIS, COLIN 12

5) KULP, MAX 11 6) HSIA, CALEB 9

7) SCHATZMAN, LUKE 10 8) BROBST, EVAN 9

25.38 26.02 23.32 20.03

B - Final
9 1:33.87WC HENDERSON

1) STOLTZ, EDDIE 12 2) LUKENS, FINN 12

3) STEIMEL, BAILEY 11 4) LEE, JEEHAN 10

5) DILLON, SEAN 11 6) OTTO, RIGGINS 9

7) SMOLDERS, COLIN 12 8) PONTZER, ADAM 12

23.10 26.15 22.93 21.69

10 1:34.10HAVERFORD

1) MUNTZ, JACOB 11 2) ROSE, CHASE 10

3) GRAAF, SAM 12 4) HAYES, TJ 12

5) MUNTZ, RYAN 10 6) WOJNOVICH, ETHAN 12

7) WHITNEY, COLBY 12 8) CASADEI, MATT 12

24.49 26.01 22.49 21.11

11 1:34.31H2ORNETS

1) KING, BRADY 12 2) VLAEMINCK, JULIAN 12

3) MESSENLEHNER, GRIFFIN 12 4) HERMAN, ROMAN 11

5) LOVETT, GRAHAM 10 6) MOSEL, CARSON 10

7) SMITH, CARTER 10 8) LYONS, JOE 11

23.78 27.13 22.28 21.12

12 1:34.74CUMBERLAND VALLE

1) BOLAND, WYATT 10 2) GROH, BODE 12

3) PESAVENTO, WILL 11 4) HEARN, MITCH 11

5) SANTOS, MARCO 10 6) SCHWEIKERT, ALEX 12

7) SOCKS, DAVID 12 8) LOREI, CAMERON 10

24.53 24.94 23.92 21.35

13 1:34.88WILLIAMSPORT

1) ALLMARAS, COOPER 11 2) SUMMERS, EVAN 10

3) GRISWOLD, KELLER 12 4) ROSS, BRADY 11

5) DEPRENDA, NATHANIEL 09 6) WEAVER, EVAN 09

7) MARTYNIUK, ALEX 10

26.42 24.62 22.47 21.37

14 1:34.90ELIZABETHTOWN

1) KETCHUM, JACK 11 2) HERRES, BEN 10

3) GILMORE, REID 11 4) RACHAEL, EVERETT 12

5) CONWAY, LOGAN 11 6) NGUYEN, MAX 09

7) FINK, DALTON 12

23.29 27.78 23.57 20.26

15 1:35.18BPHS

1) EDWARDS, JACKSON 10 2) HOPPE, SAM 11

3) STROCK, TJ 09 4) MCKIERNAN, BRADY 12

5) POWELL, TRENT 12 6) BLOCKLIN, CONNOR 10

7) KALLAUR, LUKE 12 8) DEMARTINO, LUCA 12

22.89 27.67 22.55 22.07

16 1:35.58ABINGTON

1) NASH, COLIN 12 2) MO, BRENDAN 12

3) CAMPBELL, JACK 12 4) FILIMONOV, MYKHAYLO 12

5) ARENA, NICK 11 6) LEYVA, JAIR 11

7) SUIT, ANDREW 11 8) HINKEL, CRISTIAN 11

24.05 26.54 23.22 21.77
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2025 PIAA Boys 3A Swimming & Diving Champ - 3/14/2025 to 3/15/2025

 2025 PIAA SWIMMING AND DIVING CHAMPIONSHIPS

BOYS 3A

Results
 
Event 1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Prelim Time

Preliminaries
1 1:30.97UPPER DUBLIN

1) CICCARONE, FRANCO 12 2) HERZOG, TOBY 12

3) MATTHEWS, WILLIAM 12 4) MANSER, BRADY 10

5) FREILICH, ALEX 12 6) MEDVEDEV, NICOLAS 12

7) HOLMLUND, EZRA 12 8) SULLIVAN, LUKE 09

23.42 25.02 22.54 19.99

2 1:31.66WILSON

1) EBERLY, EZEKIEL 12 2) EISENHOFER, KEAGAN 11

3) BOYER, KAI 11 4) WILLIAMS, JACKSON 12

5) FOIGHT, JACOB 12 6) FOIGHT, MATTHEW 12

7) DIMARIANO, CHASE 10 8) DIMARIANO, GREYSON 09

24.46 24.80 21.15 21.25

3 1:32.19USHS

1) WHITEFORD, BEN 11 2) TOMSHECK, GRIFFIN 12

3) TOMB, LIAM 12 4) ZOUKOVSKI, NAZAR 11

5) VAKUFAC, DANIS 10 6) ALHAJHUSAIN, HASAN 12

7) WHITEFORD, JACK 09 8) HOWARD, TOM 09

23.27 25.28 23.59 20.05

4 1:32.54LASALLE

1) CURCIO, JOEY 10 2) COHEN, RADEK 12

3) BROOKE, FOSTER 11 4) SHERRY, OWEN 12

5) YAEGEL, TOMMY 12 6) MCDONOUGH, LUCAS 11

7) MALLORY, HAYDEN 12 8) SPAMAN, KYLE 11

23.53 25.31 22.63 21.07

5 1:33.29NAHS

1) LESINSKI, DANNY 11 2) MILLER, GUS 12

3) SHANTZ, MASON 11 4) SEIFORD, DYLAN 11

5) TOTIN, ZACHARY 11 6) REGULE, GRANT 12

7) CHU, EMMANUEL 11 8) KLEIN, NICHOLAS 12

23.12 26.01 22.72 21.44

6 1:33.94NORTH PENN

1) LAO, BRENDAN 12 2) PANACHYDA, ELIAS 12

3) DIMAURO, MASON 12 4) O'DONNELL, RYAN 12

5) SHAW, NEVIN 12 6) O'DONNELL, MATTHEW 10

7) VANDERMOLEN, MACEK 12 8) MAXWELL, NICHOLAS 12

23.87 25.61 23.00 21.46

7 1:34.52OJ ROBERTS

1) FEDUN, MAKS 11 2) SUESSMUTH, ETHAN 12

3) VALLINO, SAM 10 4) DAVIS, COLIN 12

5) KULP, MAX 11 6) HSIA, CALEB 9

7) SCHATZMAN, LUKE 10 8) BROBST, EVAN 9

25.69 26.00 22.88 19.95

8 1:34.61HEMPFIELD HS

1) GATES, ANDREW 11 2) FATTA, KADEN 12

3) SHIREY, JACKSON 10 4) TAYLOR, RYAN 12

5) TUMOLO, DANTE 10

24.57 25.60 23.22 21.22

9 1:34.67WC HENDERSON

1) STOLTZ, EDDIE 12 2) LUKENS, FINN 12

3) STEIMEL, BAILEY 11 4) LEE, JEEHAN 10

5) DILLON, SEAN 11 6) OTTO, RIGGINS 9

7) SMOLDERS, COLIN 12 8) PONTZER, ADAM 12

23.26 26.40 22.64 22.37

10 1:34.73ELIZABETHTOWN

1) KETCHUM, JACK 11 2) HERRES, BEN 10

3) GILMORE, REID 11 4) RACHAEL, EVERETT 12

5) CONWAY, LOGAN 11 6) NGUYEN, MAX 09

7) FINK, DALTON 12

23.08 27.51 23.80 20.34

11 1:34.76BPHS

1) EDWARDS, JACKSON 10 2) HOPPE, SAM 11

3) STROCK, TJ 09 4) MCKIERNAN, BRADY 12

5) POWELL, TRENT 12 6) BLOCKLIN, CONNOR 10

7) KALLAUR, LUKE 12 8) DEMARTINO, LUCA 12

22.84 27.30 22.57 22.05

12 1:34.85WILLIAMSPORT

1) ALLMARAS, COOPER 11 2) SUMMERS, EVAN 10

3) GRISWOLD, KELLER 12 4) ROSS, BRADY 11

5) DEPRENDA, NATHANIEL 09 6) WEAVER, EVAN 09

7) MARTYNIUK, ALEX 10

25.99 24.89 22.58 21.39

13 1:34.88CUMBERLAND VALLE

1) BOLAND, WYATT 10 2) GROH, BODE 12

3) PESAVENTO, WILL 11 4) HEARN, MITCH 11

5) SANTOS, MARCO 10 6) SCHWEIKERT, ALEX 12

7) SOCKS, DAVID 12 8) LOREI, CAMERON 10

24.72 25.24 23.43 21.49

14 1:35.21H2ORNETS

1) KING, BRADY 12 2) VLAEMINCK, JULIAN 12

3) MESSENLEHNER, GRIFFIN 12 4) HERMAN, ROMAN 11

5) LOVETT, GRAHAM 10 6) MOSEL, CARSON 10

7) SMITH, CARTER 10 8) LYONS, JOE 11

24.12 27.58 22.26 21.25

15 1:35.32HAVERFORD

1) MUNTZ, JACOB 11 2) ROSE, CHASE 10

3) GRAAF, SAM 12 4) HAYES, TJ 12

5) MUNTZ, RYAN 10 6) WOJNOVICH, ETHAN 12

7) WHITNEY, COLBY 12 8) CASADEI, MATT 12

24.69 26.95 22.41 21.27

16 1:35.58ABINGTON

1) NASH, COLIN 12 2) MO, BRENDAN 12

3) CAMPBELL, JACK 12 4) FILIMONOV, MYKHAYLO 12

5) ARENA, NICK 11 6) LEYVA, JAIR 11

7) SUIT, ANDREW 11 8) HINKEL, CRISTIAN 11

23.92 26.54 23.62 21.50

17 1:35.60PAR

1) KRIZEL, GABE 12 2) COLEMAN, ETHAN 10

3) PRICE, THOMAS 11 4) BELL, DOUG 12

5) PICCINI, JACOB 10 6) FRIDAY, ERIC 12

7) STOUT, BRANDON 10 8) TERAN, PEDRO 12

24.70 27.51 21.97 21.42

18 1:35.68MLHS

1) SHERPA, RINZEN 10 2) ZHU, MICHAEL 11

3) LAMA, SANGAY 12 4) LOBODA, NOAH 10

5) BURTON, MATTHEW 10 6) THOMAS, WILLIAM 11

7) VILARDAGA, THOMAS 10 8) KROWINSKI, CASPER 12

24.40 27.48 22.67 21.13
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2025 PIAA Boys 3A Swimming & Diving Champ - 3/14/2025 to 3/15/2025

 2025 PIAA SWIMMING AND DIVING CHAMPIONSHIPS

BOYS 3A

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay)

 RelayTeam Prelim Time

19 1:35.76MCDOWELL

1) SARBAK, OWEN 10 2) PIERCE, CAMDEN 12

3) PIERCE, DEACON 11 4) DIFILIPPO, AARON 12

5) MILLER, BEN 11 6) SEBULAK, ALEX 11

7) BEILHARZ, SAMUEL 11 8) BERQUIST, GAVIN 11

24.07 26.55 23.27 21.87

20 1:36.05CONESTOGA

1) OKEN, JAMES 12 2) CUI, STANLEY 12

3) WOOD, HUTCH 12 4) CUEVAS RIEGO DE DIOS, JUSTIN 12

5) SCHEEL, DIETRICH 10 6) LIU, KADEN 9

7) ZHANG, AUSTIN 10 8) HAAS, LIAM 10

23.95 26.95 23.54 21.61

21 1:36.24PCHS

1) PEREZ, CINCO 11 2) ROBERTSON, CARTER 12

3) HARTMAN, LUKE 12 4) CLARK, MCCLELLAN 12

5) RAYNAK, JAMESON 10 6) CONZEMIUS, DOMENIC 09

7) SUFFOLETTO, JONAH 11 8) FISHER, KEVIN 11

24.38 26.88 22.66 22.32

22 1:36.34NAZ

1) BARREY, IAN 11 2) QUARANTA, ANTHONY 12

3) MCGLYNN, CONNOR 09 4) LEACH, PATRICK 12

5) NELSON, JACK 10 6) SHEKA, VEEREN 12

7) MANN, TAYLOR 11 8) BALBI, DEREK 12

24.69 26.93 23.50 21.22

23 1:36.47RADNOR

1) LEDBETTER, WILLAM 9 2) YU, ALEX 11

3) CHANG, ETHAN 10 4) JONES, LUCA 12

5) BERNABEO, LOGAN 9 6) CLEGG, NICHOLAS 10

7) FENG, HOWARD 12 8) LEDBETTER, TIMOTHY 12

25.24 25.96 23.65 21.62

24 1:36.50SPRING FORD

1) KHAYE, RAOULE 12 2) SADOWSKI, BLAISE 12

3) DELP, JUSTIN 10 4) REAGAN, NATE 12

5) KOMP, JAKE 11 6) BRUCKER, BEN 12

7) HERPEL, JACK 10 8) KOMP, TREVOR 11

25.77 25.62 23.08 22.03

25 1:37.17DTOWN EAST

1) SPERLING, SAM 11 2) DIADDEZIO, MATT 12

3) GRIFFITHS, JOSEPH 9 4) O'HARA, CHARLES 10

5) KIEBORT, CONNOR 12 6) FULTON, ANDREW 10

7) RICHARDS, NIALL 12 8) NIGAM, AHAAN 10

24.40 26.29 24.38 22.10

26 1:37.50SOUDERTON

1) KLEPPINGER, NATHAN 11 2) BLEAZARD, ELI 11

3) RUSSELL, BRADY 11 4) MOODY, KELLY 11

5) STANCZEWSKI, BLAKE 12 6) CHRISTIE, RYAN 11

7) BOLLINGER, JACK 9 8) BOCCHINO, GIAN CARLO 12

25.04 26.77 24.21 21.48

27 1:37.64MARS

1) LAMB, LUKE 12 2) MUCHNOK, SEAN 12

3) HEYNES, PRESTON 11 4) HARRISON, ALEXANDER 12

5) LIN, AIDEN 09 6) LIU, CONNER 10

7) SZUCH, BRANDON 10 8) BEST, GAVIN 10

22.41 27.32 24.56 23.35

28 1:38.31CB WEST

1) CHUNG, JIMIN 11 2) SUNG, DARREN 12

3) MCCLOSKEY, MAX 12 4) LINDE, KARL 10

5) LIANG, NATE 11 6) TOMLINSON, LUKE 10

7) HOFMANN, BLAISE 12 8) FELDMAN, DEREK 12

24.81 27.39 24.71 21.40

29 1:39.07CENTRAL DAUPHIN

1) RIFE, JACK 11 2) HICKS, GARRETT 12

3) DEMPSEY, ROBERT 11 4) EDWARDS, SETH 10

5) BOOK, CAMERON 09 6) RUSTEN, TRISTAN 12

25.46 27.36 23.75 22.50

30 1:41.86STATE COLLEGE

1) SULMAN, ERIK 10 2) HILLSLEY, RYAN 11

3) FLICKINGER, LUKE 10 4) PELL-GIBSON, HUDSON 10

5) KOEHLE, EVAN 09 6) GARLICKI, LEO 11

7) HUGGINS, SAM 12 8) FLICKINGER, GARRETT 12

27.37 27.56 24.13 22.80

31 1:48.73DICE

1) CULBERTSON, HENRY 11 2) TOBIAS, SAM 11

3) SEMENOV, ETHAN 10 4) KUNTZ, ANTHONY 10

5) KOTOV, JOSHUA 12 6) SAMUEL, GIANNI 12

7) CONWELL, KYLE 09 8) CONWELL, EVAN 09

30.42 29.68 24.81 23.82

--- DQCB EAST

1) SCOTT, BRADY 12 2) MARKOUSKI, TIM 10

3) RUCH, JAMES 10 4) BUREK, RYAN 11

5) HOEHN, TYLER 10 6) DEBOYACE, WYATT 11

7) KATIYAR, SHREYAN 10 8) FARRINGTON, CLARK 9

 
Event 2  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

A - Final
STATE COLLEGE 121 1:36.03HUGGINS, SAM

22.45 23.97 24.55 25.06

PENN MANOR 122 1:37.65OLSON, TREVOR

22.69 23.96 25.20 25.80

USHS 113 1:39.68ZOUKOVSKI, NAZAR

22.99 24.74 26.04 25.91

WISSAHICKON 114 1:39.72HARRIS, REED

23.43 25.37 25.66 25.26

PCHS 125 1:40.04CLARK, MCCLELLAN

23.77 25.52 25.73 25.02

FCHS 126 1:40.37DANTEY, CHRISTIAN

23.61 25.38 25.99 25.39

CHAMBERSBURG 107 1:40.58TASKER, AMIR

23.62 25.04 25.93 25.99

LASALLE 128 1:41.24COWART, GABRIEL

23.78 25.86 26.07 25.53

B - Final
NORTH PENN 129 1:40.37VANDERMOLEN, MACEK

23.52 25.39 25.55 25.91

CHAMBERSBURG 1110 1:40.42KACZMARK, ALEX

23.04 25.34 25.99 26.05

SOUDERTON 1111 1:41.93CHRISTIE, RYAN

23.27 25.69 26.51 26.46
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2025 PIAA Boys 3A Swimming & Diving Champ - 3/14/2025 to 3/15/2025

 2025 PIAA SWIMMING AND DIVING CHAMPIONSHIPS

BOYS 3A

Results

B - Final ...   (Event 2  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

FRHS 1012 1:42.74WESTERMAN, THOMAS

23.46 25.67 26.77 26.84

PCHS 1213 1:42.84HARTMAN, LUKE

23.69 25.57 26.45 27.13

HAVERFORD 12*14 1:43.13HAYES, TJ

24.12 26.50 26.88 25.63

MANHEIM TOWNSHIP 12*14 1:43.13STEVENS, COLE

23.57 25.83 26.82 26.91

EXETER TOWNSHIP 1216 1:43.14CARL, EVAN

23.48 26.00 27.23 26.43

 
Event 2  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
STATE COLLEGE 121 1:37.13HUGGINS, SAM

22.62 24.20 25.01 25.30

PENN MANOR 122 1:38.31OLSON, TREVOR

22.78 24.55 25.31 25.67

CHAMBERSBURG 103 1:39.72TASKER, AMIR

23.54 24.94 25.29 25.95

USHS 114 1:39.97ZOUKOVSKI, NAZAR

23.52 25.64 25.34 25.47

WISSAHICKON 115 1:40.07HARRIS, REED

22.56 25.32 26.07 26.12

LASALLE 126 1:40.12COWART, GABRIEL

23.14 25.57 26.08 25.33

PCHS 127 1:40.31CLARK, MCCLELLAN

24.03 25.74 25.79 24.75

FCHS 128 1:40.39DANTEY, CHRISTIAN

23.72 25.57 25.67 25.43

NORTH PENN 129 1:40.72VANDERMOLEN, MACEK

23.49 25.87 25.27 26.09

SOUDERTON 1110 1:40.86CHRISTIE, RYAN

23.34 25.52 26.15 25.85

PCHS 1211 1:40.96HARTMAN, LUKE

23.48 25.32 26.23 25.93

CHAMBERSBURG 1112 1:41.20KACZMARK, ALEX

23.70 25.76 25.88 25.86

FRHS 1013 1:42.53WESTERMAN, THOMAS

23.72 26.03 26.42 26.36

EXETER TOWNSHIP 1214 1:42.77CARL, EVAN

23.57 25.98 26.38 26.84

MANHEIM TOWNSHIP 1215 1:42.93STEVENS, COLE

23.57 25.84 26.65 26.87

HAVERFORD 1216 1:43.14HAYES, TJ

24.26 26.24 26.69 25.95

SAHS 1217 1:43.17LANG, NOAH

23.67 25.94 26.85 26.71

HERSHEY 1118 1:43.47TINSLEY, LUKE

23.92 26.37 26.51 26.67

PAR 1019 1:43.63FAENZA, DOMINIC

23.93 26.14 26.67 26.89

GREAT VALLEY 1120 1:43.71HYNES, PATRICK

23.64 26.51 26.62 26.94

GLHS 1221 1:43.73CRATTY, PATRICK

23.98 26.74 26.51 26.50

MLHS 1122 1:43.77THOMAS, WILLIAM

24.12 26.13 26.61 26.91

GATE 1123 1:43.82RAYMER, GUNNER

23.81 25.96 27.03 27.02

SPRING FORD 1024 1:44.16DELP, JUSTIN

23.79 26.31 27.31 26.75

PAR 1225 1:44.39TERAN, PEDRO

24.06 26.32 26.90 27.11

MCDOWELL 1026 1:44.76SARBAK, OWEN

24.38 26.68 27.20 26.50

ABINGTON HEIGHTS 1127 1:45.13CASPER, JASON

24.00 26.33 27.26 27.54

WARWICK 1228 1:45.28MOLL, JOHN

23.79 26.52 27.35 27.62

MOON 1229 1:45.56TENNANT, ISAAC

23.82 26.27 27.72 27.75

ELIZABETHTOWN 1130 1:45.92GILMORE, REID

24.83 26.76 27.45 26.88

HATBORO-HORSHAM 1131 1:47.47BAUMGARDNER, JACK

24.18 27.20 27.97 28.12

EPHRATA 1132 1:47.98MARTIN, JACK

25.03 27.66 27.43 27.86

 
Event 3  Boys 200 Yard IM

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

A - Final
WARWICK 101 1:48.94REBER, BRODY

23.83 27.30 31.95 25.86

CB WEST 122 1:49.89HOFMANN, BLAISE

23.94 26.84 32.39 26.72

NAHS 113 1:50.63LESINSKI, DANNY

24.81 27.46 32.32 26.04

UNIONVILLE 104 1:50.82FLEMING, GRANT

23.69 26.89 33.65 26.59

PCHS 115 1:51.36PEREZ, CINCO

24.96 27.84 32.65 25.91

FCHS 126 1:51.60HOWELL, OWEN

24.72 28.93 31.66 26.29

MLHS 107 1:51.70SHERPA, RINZEN

24.17 28.19 31.88 27.46

EPHRATA 128 1:53.25MYER, JOEY

24.35 28.77 32.99 27.14

B - Final
UPPER DUBLIN 129 1:51.46HERZOG, TOBY

25.18 29.27 30.12 26.89

LASALLE 1110 1:51.82SPAMAN, KYLE

24.48 29.13 31.68 26.53

HERSHEY 1111 1:52.70TRAN, GAVIN

25.17 29.54 30.32 27.67

LASALLE 1112 1:52.99MCDONOUGH, LUCAS

25.16 29.13 31.99 26.71
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2025 PIAA Boys 3A Swimming & Diving Champ - 3/14/2025 to 3/15/2025

 2025 PIAA SWIMMING AND DIVING CHAMPIONSHIPS

BOYS 3A

Results

B - Final ...   (Event 3  Boys 200 Yard IM)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

PTHS 0913 1:53.23STETOR, WYATT

25.28 27.92 32.85 27.18

GATE 1214 1:53.30RAYMER, HUNTER

25.28 28.62 33.14 26.26

KAHS 1215 1:54.68TUCKER, JUSTIN

24.28 29.18 33.89 27.33

CUMBERLAND VALLE 1216 1:56.84GROH, BODE

24.42 30.45 32.30 29.67

 
Event 3  Boys 200 Yard IM

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
CB WEST 121 1:50.35HOFMANN, BLAISE

23.92 26.93 31.98 27.52

WARWICK 102 1:51.01REBER, BRODY

23.85 27.79 32.55 26.82

NAHS 113 1:51.45LESINSKI, DANNY

24.75 27.19 32.87 26.64

PCHS 114 1:51.55PEREZ, CINCO

25.67 27.65 32.31 25.92

FCHS 125 1:51.65HOWELL, OWEN

25.12 28.84 30.84 26.85

UNIONVILLE 106 1:51.80FLEMING, GRANT

23.95 27.26 33.84 26.75

MLHS 107 1:51.99SHERPA, RINZEN

25.03 28.74 31.35 26.87

EPHRATA 128 1:52.23MYER, JOEY

24.27 28.65 32.57 26.74

LASALLE 119 1:52.28SPAMAN, KYLE

24.10 28.34 32.03 27.81

LASALLE 1110 1:52.71MCDONOUGH, LUCAS

24.83 28.08 32.27 27.53

UPPER DUBLIN 1211 1:52.96HERZOG, TOBY

25.65 29.57 30.33 27.41

HERSHEY 1112 1:53.06TRAN, GAVIN

25.35 28.84 30.73 28.14

PTHS 0913 1:53.45STETOR, WYATT

25.33 27.89 33.11 27.12

KAHS 1214 1:53.50TUCKER, JUSTIN

24.29 28.55 33.69 26.97

CUMBERLAND VALLE 1215 1:53.62GROH, BODE

24.42 29.84 31.15 28.21

GATE 1216 1:53.63RAYMER, HUNTER

24.86 28.42 33.25 27.10

CB WEST 1117 1:54.38CHUNG, JIMIN

24.17 28.28 34.41 27.52

WILSON 1118 1:54.88EISENHOFER, KEAGAN

24.41 30.45 31.73 28.29

NAHS 1119 1:54.95CHU, EMMANUEL

25.03 29.51 33.17 27.24

UPPER DUBLIN 0920 1:55.18SULLIVAN, LUKE

24.67 29.29 33.58 27.64

PALUMBO 1221 1:55.57CHIU, BRENDON

25.58 28.55 34.33 27.11

METHACTON 0922 1:56.23SOMMER, KELLY

24.77 29.52 33.53 28.41

SOUDERTON 1223 1:56.30BOCCHINO, GIAN CARLO

23.83 28.43 35.12 28.92

CONESTOGA 1124 1:56.37IVORY, DAVID

25.48 30.88 32.26 27.75

STATE COLLEGE 1125 1:56.56GARLICKI, LEO

25.17 28.22 35.99 27.18

NORTH PENN 1226 1:56.77SHAW, NEVIN

25.73 30.72 32.67 27.65

FRHS 1227 1:56.90LINGG, ERIC

25.26 28.79 34.52 28.33

NORTH PENN 1228 1:57.52O'DONNELL, RYAN

24.44 29.35 34.86 28.87

MCDOWELL 1229 1:57.78PIERCE, CAMDEN

24.71 30.81 33.31 28.95

PCHS 1230 1:57.95ROBERTSON, CARTER

25.32 31.39 33.59 27.65

EASTON 1231 1:58.23BRUNETTI, JACOB

24.64 28.84 36.45 28.30

WILLIAMSPORT 1032 1:59.28SUMMERS, EVAN

25.76 31.66 33.16 28.70

 
Event 4  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

A - Final
PENNCREST 121 20.12HOOLE, JONATHAN

OJ ROBERTS 12*2 20.35DAVIS, COLIN

GOVERNOR MIFFLIN 12*2 20.35WEISE, BRADEN

CB WEST 124 20.36FELDMAN, DEREK

NAHS 125 20.46REGULE, GRANT

UPPER DUBLIN 106 20.48MANSER, BRADY

READING 127 20.53STRICKER, TREY

MARS 128 20.72LAMB, LUKE

B - Final
CUMBERLAND VALLE 109 20.76BOLAND, WYATT

ELIZABETHTOWN 1210 20.91RACHAEL, EVERETT

H2ORNETS 1211 21.01MESSENLEHNER, GRIFFIN

BPHS 1012 21.07EDWARDS, JACKSON

NORTH PENN 1213 21.08DIMAURO, MASON

NAZ 1214 21.24LEACH, PATRICK

MECHANICSBURG 1215 21.31GINTER, DARYN

GLHS 1116 21.40HEESE, CHRIS

 
Event 4  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
GOVERNOR MIFFLIN 121 20.30WEISE, BRADEN

PENNCREST 122 20.33HOOLE, JONATHAN

READING 123 20.39STRICKER, TREY

OJ ROBERTS 124 20.41DAVIS, COLIN

MARS 12*5 20.54LAMB, LUKE

UPPER DUBLIN 10*5 20.54MANSER, BRADY

NAHS 127 20.70REGULE, GRANT
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2025 PIAA Boys 3A Swimming & Diving Champ - 3/14/2025 to 3/15/2025

 2025 PIAA SWIMMING AND DIVING CHAMPIONSHIPS

BOYS 3A

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 4  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

CB WEST 128 20.82FELDMAN, DEREK

CUMBERLAND VALLE 109 20.83BOLAND, WYATT

BPHS 1010 20.85EDWARDS, JACKSON

ELIZABETHTOWN 1211 20.92RACHAEL, EVERETT

H2ORNETS 1212 21.13MESSENLEHNER, GRIFFIN

GLHS 1113 21.14HEESE, CHRIS

NAZ 12*14 21.23LEACH, PATRICK

MECHANICSBURG 12*14 21.23GINTER, DARYN

NORTH PENN 1216 21.26DIMAURO, MASON

UPPER DUBLIN 12*17 21.35MATTHEWS, WILLIAM

CONESTOGA 10*17 21.35HAAS, LIAM

Swim-Off Required

MARPLE NEWTOWN 12*19 21.36DROESSER, PAT

GLHS 11*19 21.36THOMSON, CHARLIE

PAR 1121 21.39PRICE, THOMAS

SOUTH WESTERN 1222 21.61CROMER, OWEN

USHS 1223 21.65TOMSHECK, GRIFFIN

KAHS 1224 21.66YUTE, RILEY

SOUDERTON 1125 21.80MOODY, KELLY

EXETER TOWNSHIP 0926 21.81ROGERS, CHARLIE

ABINGTON HEIGHTS 1127 21.84WILLIAMS, DEREK

LASALLE 1028 21.88CURCIO, JOEY

OJ ROBERTS 1029 21.89VALLINO, SAM

MCDOWELL 1130 21.90PIERCE, DEACON

STATE COLLEGE 1031 22.91PELL-GIBSON, HUDSON

DICE 1032 23.74KUNTZ, ANTHONY

 
Event 5  Boys 1 mtr Diving

Yr   SchoolName Finals Score

GOVERNOR MIFFLIN 121 593.10WODEHOUSE, ALEX

FREEDOM 112 525.80SMITH, CODY

NAHS 113 493.70MARAVICH, ETHAN

MLHS 124 487.95THOMPSON, MALCOLM

PAR 125 462.10KUNZ, BRADLEY

USHS 106 449.35WELLS, CARTER

RIDLEY 117 424.55REEVE, TYLER

CB WEST 128 423.75PACITTI, GAVIN

FCHS 129 420.55HAGLER, JACKSON

NORTH PENN 1110 420.30DIAN, DAVID

PENNSBURY 0911 407.50STACKAWITZ, JASPER

SPRING GROVE 1012 399.60HENNING, ELIJAH

CHAMBERSBURG 1213 396.25MYERS, KEAGAN

HERSHEY 1214 387.40HAMMELL, BRYCE

RIDLEY 1115 373.80BROWN, KAMREN

ABINGTON HEIGHTS 1016 372.85HORUTZ, RYAN

HERSHEY 1217 260.10MACPHEE, RYAN

PLY WHITEMARSH 1018 257.45HULITT, MORGAN

PLY WHITEMARSH 1219 253.60ALDERFER, JULIAN

ABINGTON HEIGHTS 1020 252.55WHITE, MIKA

PLY WHITEMARSH 1021 156.35ALDERFER, AUSTIN

WILSON 1022 151.20KOFKE, ROWAN

STATE COLLEGE 1223 143.65HILL, CHRIS

 
Event 6  Boys 100 Yard Butterfly

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

A - Final
WILSON 111 48.33BOYER, KAI

22.59 25.74

WC HENDERSON 122 48.50STOLTZ, EDDIE

22.22 26.28

NAHS 123 48.67MILLER, GUS

22.53 26.14

NORTH PENN 124 49.17LAO, BRENDAN

22.92 26.25

USHS 115 49.43WHITEFORD, BEN

22.78 26.65

SOUDERTON 116 49.45CHRISTIE, RYAN

23.16 26.29

UPPER DUBLIN 127 50.05CICCARONE, FRANCO

23.10 26.95

CHAMBERSBURG 118 50.06PONG, CRISTIAN

22.88 27.18

B - Final
STRATH HAVEN 129 50.02SHIFFLETT, GAVIN

23.30 26.72

CHAMBERSBURG 1110 50.06KACZMARK, ALEX

23.63 26.43

LASALLE 1111 50.86BROOKE, FOSTER

23.97 26.89

DTOWN EAST 1112 50.89SPERLING, SAM

23.79 27.10

HAVERFORD 1213 51.02GRAAF, SAM

23.69 27.33

NAHS 1114 51.27TOTIN, ZACHARY

23.63 27.64

PALMYRA SENIOR 1115 51.59GLADYSZ, SAM

23.91 27.68

ELIZABETHTOWN 1116 53.26KETCHUM, JACK

24.84 28.42

 
Event 6  Boys 100 Yard Butterfly

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
NAHS 121 49.15MILLER, GUS

23.00 26.15

WC HENDERSON 122 49.27STOLTZ, EDDIE

22.71 26.56

WILSON 113 49.33BOYER, KAI

22.87 26.46

NORTH PENN 124 49.83LAO, BRENDAN

23.21 26.62

CHAMBERSBURG 11*5 50.00PONG, CRISTIAN

23.64 26.36

USHS 11*5 50.00WHITEFORD, BEN

23.31 26.69

SOUDERTON 117 50.10CHRISTIE, RYAN

23.37 26.73
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2025 PIAA Boys 3A Swimming & Diving Champ - 3/14/2025 to 3/15/2025

 2025 PIAA SWIMMING AND DIVING CHAMPIONSHIPS

BOYS 3A

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 6  Boys 100 Yard Butterfly)

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

UPPER DUBLIN 128 50.18CICCARONE, FRANCO

22.99 27.19

STRATH HAVEN 129 50.20SHIFFLETT, GAVIN

23.58 26.62

CHAMBERSBURG 1110 50.25KACZMARK, ALEX

23.59 26.66

LASALLE 1111 50.84BROOKE, FOSTER

23.91 26.93

DTOWN EAST 1112 50.89SPERLING, SAM

23.53 27.36

NAHS 1113 51.02TOTIN, ZACHARY

23.94 27.08

HAVERFORD 1214 51.13GRAAF, SAM

23.58 27.55

ELIZABETHTOWN 11*15 51.37KETCHUM, JACK

23.79 27.58

PALMYRA SENIOR 11*15 51.37GLADYSZ, SAM

23.83 27.54

PAR 1117 51.38PRICE, THOMAS

23.79 27.59

BPHS 1218 51.39POWELL, TRENT

23.97 27.42

HEMPFIELD HS 1019 51.40SHIREY, JACKSON

24.21 27.19

CB EAST 1020 51.50RUCH, JAMES

24.35 27.15

WILLIAMSPORT 1221 51.52GRISWOLD, KELLER

24.45 27.07

ABINGTON HEIGHTS 1122 51.61CASPER, JASON

24.17 27.44

WC HENDERSON 1123 51.66STEIMEL, BAILEY

24.35 27.31

FCHS 09*24 51.91AGENS, NATHAN

24.28 27.63

RADNOR 11*24 51.91YU, ALEX

24.21 27.70

H2ORNETS 1226 52.06VLAEMINCK, JULIAN

24.18 27.88

PTHS 1127 52.17LEE, ISAAC

24.32 27.85

SOUTH WESTERN 1228 52.37FILIPOVITS, SEAN

24.46 27.91

KAHS 1229 52.44YUTE, RILEY

23.92 28.52

STATE COLLEGE 0930 52.46KOEHLE, EVAN

24.98 27.48

MEADVILLE 1031 54.01JOHNSON, ASHER

25.13 28.88

DICE 1032 55.73SEMENOV, ETHAN

25.60 30.13

 
Event 7  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

A - Final
PENNCREST 121 43.66HOOLE, JONATHAN

20.92 22.74

OJ ROBERTS 122 44.41DAVIS, COLIN

21.41 23.00

CB WEST 123 44.69FELDMAN, DEREK

21.30 23.39

GOVERNOR MIFFLIN 124 44.76WEISE, BRADEN

21.46 23.30

USHS 115 44.99ZOUKOVSKI, NAZAR

21.50 23.49

NORTH PENN 126 45.08VANDERMOLEN, MACEK

21.49 23.59

UPPER DUBLIN 107 45.09MANSER, BRADY

21.49 23.60

NAHS 128 45.70REGULE, GRANT

21.98 23.72

B - Final
ELIZABETHTOWN 129 45.64RACHAEL, EVERETT

21.79 23.85

STRATH HAVEN 1210 45.82SHIFFLETT, GAVIN

21.92 23.90

CHAMBERSBURG 1011 45.83TASKER, AMIR

22.11 23.72

EXETER TOWNSHIP 1212 46.03CARL, EVAN

22.06 23.97

MECHANICSBURG 1213 46.08GINTER, DARYN

22.19 23.89

CUMBERLAND VALLE 1014 46.58BOLAND, WYATT

22.37 24.21

NAHS 1115 47.20TOTIN, ZACHARY

22.44 24.76

HERSHEY 1116 47.30TINSLEY, LUKE

22.60 24.70

 
Event 7  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
PENNCREST 121 43.82HOOLE, JONATHAN

21.20 22.62

OJ ROBERTS 122 44.46DAVIS, COLIN

21.47 22.99

GOVERNOR MIFFLIN 123 44.84WEISE, BRADEN

21.60 23.24

CB WEST 124 44.96FELDMAN, DEREK

21.26 23.70

USHS 115 44.97ZOUKOVSKI, NAZAR

21.56 23.41

UPPER DUBLIN 106 45.22MANSER, BRADY

21.54 23.68

NORTH PENN 127 45.31VANDERMOLEN, MACEK

21.48 23.83
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2025 PIAA Boys 3A Swimming & Diving Champ - 3/14/2025 to 3/15/2025

 2025 PIAA SWIMMING AND DIVING CHAMPIONSHIPS

BOYS 3A

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 7  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

NAHS 128 45.66REGULE, GRANT

21.80 23.86

CUMBERLAND VALLE 109 45.67BOLAND, WYATT

21.99 23.68

ELIZABETHTOWN 1210 45.88RACHAEL, EVERETT

21.72 24.16

CHAMBERSBURG 1011 46.13TASKER, AMIR

22.57 23.56

MECHANICSBURG 1212 46.23GINTER, DARYN

22.28 23.95

NAHS 1113 46.31TOTIN, ZACHARY

22.29 24.02

STRATH HAVEN 1214 46.37SHIFFLETT, GAVIN

22.07 24.30

EXETER TOWNSHIP 1215 46.42CARL, EVAN

22.17 24.25

SOUTH WESTERN 1216 46.52CROMER, OWEN

22.51 24.01

HERSHEY 1117 46.72TINSLEY, LUKE

22.29 24.43

READING 1218 46.90STRICKER, TREY

21.84 25.06

GLHS 1119 47.07THOMSON, CHARLIE

22.17 24.90

H2ORNETS 1120 47.14HERMAN, ROMAN

23.02 24.12

DTOWN EAST 1121 47.18SPERLING, SAM

22.55 24.63

CR NORTH 1222 47.29BRUSH, SEAN

22.64 24.65

SOUDERTON 1223 47.34BOCCHINO, GIAN CARLO

22.33 25.01

BPHS 1224 47.54POWELL, TRENT

22.65 24.89

HAVERFORD 1225 47.55GRAAF, SAM

22.84 24.71

LASALLE 1126 47.56BROOKE, FOSTER

22.70 24.86

WILLIAMSPORT 1227 47.59GRISWOLD, KELLER

22.82 24.77

STATE COLLEGE 1128 47.70GARLICKI, LEO

22.72 24.98

NAZ 1229 48.10LEACH, PATRICK

22.86 25.24

PAR 1030 48.26PICCINI, JACOB

22.87 25.39

MCDOWELL 1131 49.29PIERCE, DEACON

23.22 26.07

DICE 1032 49.85SEMENOV, ETHAN

24.09 25.76

 
Event 8  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

A - Final
PCHS 121 4:22.78CLARK, MCCLELLAN

24.49 26.53 26.79 26.87

26.73 26.55 26.74 26.65

26.28 25.15

PENN MANOR 122 4:26.05OLSON, TREVOR

24.11 26.20 26.88 27.24

27.60 27.26 26.85 26.61

26.69 26.61

STATE COLLEGE 123 4:27.49HUGGINS, SAM

23.75 25.84 26.81 27.41

27.39 26.62 27.15 27.48

27.81 27.23

LASALLE 124 4:30.31COWART, GABRIEL

24.77 27.06 27.70 28.05

27.90 27.67 27.52 27.20

26.75 25.69

PCHS 115 4:30.33PEREZ, CINCO

24.95 27.16 27.22 27.21

27.66 27.69 27.73 27.30

27.05 26.36

WISSAHICKON 116 4:30.81HARRIS, REED

24.44 26.95 27.41 27.86

28.06 27.70 27.65 27.45

27.03 26.26

KAHS 127 4:31.65TUCKER, JUSTIN

24.61 26.98 27.36 27.54

27.53 27.17 27.28 27.74

27.68 27.76

CHAMBERSBURG 108 4:39.36MCGRAW, CULLEN

25.24 27.61 28.26 28.38

28.63 28.59 27.89 28.44

28.70 27.62

B - Final
AVON GROVE 109 4:31.65BURK, KYLE

24.58 26.87 27.45 27.77

28.11 27.76 27.83 27.98

27.12 26.18

GATE 1210 4:34.19RAYMER, HUNTER

24.97 27.07 27.40 27.74

27.85 27.87 27.95 28.13

28.02 27.19

CB WEST 1111 4:35.67CHUNG, JIMIN

25.51 27.31 27.53 27.52

27.50 27.41 28.06 28.41

28.44 27.98

PCHS 1212 4:35.95HARTMAN, LUKE

24.44 26.44 27.30 27.73

27.92 27.91 28.38 28.62

28.64 28.57
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2025 PIAA Boys 3A Swimming & Diving Champ - 3/14/2025 to 3/15/2025

 2025 PIAA SWIMMING AND DIVING CHAMPIONSHIPS

BOYS 3A

Results

B - Final ...   (Event 8  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

H2ORNETS 1213 4:36.73KING, BRADY

25.03 27.69 28.06 28.47

28.49 28.45 28.41 27.99

27.63 26.51

LASALLE 1114 4:37.82MCDONOUGH, LUCAS

25.55 27.66 28.33 28.26

28.34 28.40 28.17 28.05

27.78 27.28

PTHS 0915 4:39.32STETOR, WYATT

24.96 27.85 28.07 28.40

28.20 28.63 28.43 28.37

28.51 27.90

PAR 1016 4:42.55FAENZA, DOMINIC

24.63 26.98 28.03 28.29

28.74 28.71 28.88 29.00

29.50 29.79

 
Event 8  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
PCHS 121 4:25.52CLARK, MCCLELLAN

24.66 27.01 27.08 27.24

27.15 26.91 26.65 26.69

26.71 25.42

STATE COLLEGE 122 4:27.11HUGGINS, SAM

23.47 25.66 26.72 27.04

27.10 27.25 27.52 27.55

27.81 26.99

WISSAHICKON 113 4:32.24HARRIS, REED

24.42 27.48 27.30 27.53

27.86 28.03 28.30 28.05

27.36 25.91

KAHS 124 4:32.25TUCKER, JUSTIN

24.69 27.02 27.62 27.69

27.60 27.73 27.70 27.70

27.26 27.24

LASALLE 125 4:32.79COWART, GABRIEL

24.62 27.49 27.87 27.79

28.12 27.57 27.39 27.48

27.30 27.16

PCHS 116 4:32.85PEREZ, CINCO

24.75 27.51 27.52 27.98

27.51 27.70 27.50 27.60

27.68 27.10

PENN MANOR 127 4:33.11OLSON, TREVOR

24.76 27.05 27.60 27.03

27.92 27.97 28.04 27.88

27.98 26.88

CHAMBERSBURG 108 4:33.77MCGRAW, CULLEN

25.43 27.77 28.24 28.03

28.08 28.27 27.33 27.52

26.95 26.15

AVON GROVE 109 4:34.01BURK, KYLE

24.86 27.44 27.45 28.07

27.93 27.83 27.75 28.05

28.01 26.62

GATE 1210 4:34.64RAYMER, HUNTER

24.83 26.91 27.37 27.31

27.45 27.89 28.23 28.61

28.55 27.49

PCHS 1211 4:36.31HARTMAN, LUKE

24.59 26.69 27.42 27.72

27.92 28.02 28.46 28.41

28.94 28.14

CB WEST 1112 4:38.08CHUNG, JIMIN

25.62 27.27 27.95 28.09

28.29 28.18 28.52 28.61

28.38 27.17

PAR 1013 4:38.21FAENZA, DOMINIC

24.71 27.20 27.95 28.25

28.05 28.36 28.50 28.48

28.92 27.79

PTHS 0914 4:38.53STETOR, WYATT

25.06 27.44 27.82 28.34

28.32 28.71 28.77 28.49

28.13 27.45

LASALLE 1115 4:39.23MCDONOUGH, LUCAS

25.12 27.36 27.89 27.52

27.97 28.36 28.44 28.82

28.91 28.84

H2ORNETS 1216 4:39.55KING, BRADY

24.95 27.74 27.96 28.13

28.24 28.38 28.39 28.53

28.71 28.52

HAVERFORD 1217 4:39.73HAYES, TJ

25.02 27.62 28.12 28.14

28.78 28.92 28.84 28.93

28.39 26.97

FRHS 1018 4:40.05WESTERMAN, THOMAS

25.42 27.33 28.16 28.65

28.29 28.47 29.05 28.86

28.38 27.44

SAHS 1219 4:41.28LANG, NOAH

24.81 27.13 27.80 28.13

28.69 28.99 29.26 28.96

29.20 28.31

HAVERFORD 1220 4:42.35WHITNEY, COLBY

26.00 27.87 28.32 28.55

28.77 28.22 28.45 28.52

28.91 28.74

CB WEST 1221 4:43.33BARKER, ELIJAH

25.46 27.79 28.44 28.52

29.07 28.81 29.32 29.07

29.34 27.51
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2025 PIAA Boys 3A Swimming & Diving Champ - 3/14/2025 to 3/15/2025

 2025 PIAA SWIMMING AND DIVING CHAMPIONSHIPS

BOYS 3A

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 8  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

H2ORNETS 1122 4:44.01LOVETT, REID

25.33 28.35 28.92 29.24

29.30 29.08 28.91 28.66

28.68 27.54

SPRING FORD 1023 4:44.06DELP, JUSTIN

25.01 27.61 28.38 28.63

29.07 28.99 29.44 29.26

29.48 28.19

PAR 1224 4:46.00TOTH, MICHAEL

23.73 26.77 28.33 28.96

29.05 29.86 30.20 29.99

29.73 29.38

NORTH PENN 1125 4:46.95DIAN, DAVID

25.29 27.57 28.44 28.48

28.76 29.26 29.81 30.03

30.03 29.28

UPPER PERK 1226 4:46.97FRANCISCO, HUNTER

26.36 28.46 28.25 28.73

28.74 29.04 29.24 29.29

29.29 29.57

STATE COLLEGE 0927 4:47.26KOEHLE, EVAN

24.88 28.07 28.80 28.94

29.11 29.01 29.41 29.93

29.84 29.27

CHAMBERSBURG 1028 4:47.55WHITE, ETHAN

24.60 27.85 28.33 28.31

28.79 28.94 29.46 29.71

30.69 30.87

MLHS 1129 4:48.40THOMAS, WILLIAM

25.77 28.11 28.48 29.07

29.54 29.38 29.63 30.10

29.39 28.93

BPHS 1130 4:52.18HOPPE, SAM

26.44 28.51 29.14 29.36

29.61 28.98 29.27 30.02

30.73 30.12

MCDOWELL 1131 4:56.89MILLER, BEN

26.49 28.58 29.22 29.60

30.17 30.50 30.37 30.74

30.86 30.36

WILLIAMSPORT 1132 4:59.26ROSS, BRADY

26.61 28.66 29.65 30.27

30.66 30.78 31.03 31.54

30.74 29.32

 
Event 9  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A - Final
1 1:22.50NAHS

1) REGULE, GRANT 12 2) MILLER, GUS 12

3) SHANTZ, MASON 11 4) TOTIN, ZACHARY 11

5) SEIFORD, DYLAN 11 6) KLEIN, NICHOLAS 12

7) LESINSKI, DANNY 11 8) XING, TALON 11

20.38 20.37 20.92 20.83

2 1:23.07CB WEST

1) LINDE, KARL 10 2) TOMLINSON, LUKE 10

3) HOFMANN, BLAISE 12 4) FELDMAN, DEREK 12

5) LIANG, NATE 11 6) BEKES, MAX

7) CHUNG, JIMIN 11 8) MCCLOSKEY, MAX 12

21.42 21.39 20.69 19.57

3 1:23.90LASALLE

1) SHERRY, OWEN 12 2) CURCIO, JOEY 10

3) COWART, GABRIEL 12 4) SPAMAN, KYLE 11

5) LEDWITH, FRANCIS 10 6) COHEN, RADEK 12

7) MALLORY, HAYDEN 12 8) BROOKE, FOSTER 11

21.24 20.87 20.99 20.80

4 1:23.92USHS

1) ZOUKOVSKI, NAZAR 11 2) TOMSHECK, GRIFFIN 12

3) ALHAJHUSAIN, HASAN 12 4) WHITEFORD, BEN 11

5) VAKUFAC, DANIS 10 6) HOWARD, TOM 09

7) WHITEFORD, JACK 09 8) TOMB, LIAM 12

20.73 21.14 21.85 20.20

5 1:23.97NORTH PENN

1) VANDERMOLEN, MACEK 12 2) O'DONNELL, RYAN 12

3) LAO, BRENDAN 12 4) DIMAURO, MASON 12

5) O'DONNELL, MATTHEW 10 6) MAXWELL, NICHOLAS 12

7) SHAW, NEVIN 12 8) SHUI, ALEX 9

20.80 21.57 21.02 20.58

6 1:24.00CUMBERLAND VALLE

1) GROH, BODE 12 2) HEARN, MITCH 11

3) SOCKS, DAVID 12 4) BOLAND, WYATT 10

5) PESAVENTO, WILL 11 6) LOREI, CAMERON 10

7) STAYKOV, DYLAN 10 8) SCHWEIKERT, ALEX 12

21.25 21.40 21.10 20.25

7 1:24.07UPPER DUBLIN

1) MATTHEWS, WILLIAM 12 2) MEDVEDEV, NICOLAS 12

3) HOLMLUND, EZRA 12 4) MANSER, BRADY 10

5) CICCARONE, FRANCO 12 6) SULLIVAN, LUKE 09

7) NG, JOSH 12 8) HERZOG, TOBY 12

21.51 21.33 21.13 20.10

8 1:25.32CONESTOGA

1) IVORY, DAVID 11 2) CUI, STANLEY 12

3) OKEN, JAMES 12 4) HAAS, LIAM 10

5) NAYAK, ARU 12 6) LIU, KADEN 9

7) WOOD, HUTCH 12 8) CUEVAS RIEGO DE DIOS, JUSTIN 12

21.30 21.60 21.62 20.80

B - Final
9 1:24.60SOUDERTON

1) MOODY, KELLY 11 2) KLEPPINGER, NATHAN 11

3) CHRISTIE, RYAN 11 4) BOCCHINO, GIAN CARLO 12

5) BOLLINGER, JACK 9 6) BLEAZARD, ELI 11

7) STANCZEWSKI, BLAKE 12 8) RUSSELL, BRADY 11

21.53 21.42 21.16 20.49

10 1:24.99BPHS

1) KALLAUR, LUKE 12 2) EDWARDS, JACKSON 10

3) MCKIERNAN, BRADY 12 4) POWELL, TRENT 12

5) BLOCKLIN, CONNOR 10 6) DEMARTINO, LUCA 12

7) HOPPE, SAM 11 8) STROCK, TJ 09

22.18 20.29 21.84 20.68
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2025 PIAA Boys 3A Swimming & Diving Champ - 3/14/2025 to 3/15/2025

 2025 PIAA SWIMMING AND DIVING CHAMPIONSHIPS

BOYS 3A

Results

B - Final ...   (Event 9  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

11 1:25.12H2ORNETS

1) MESSENLEHNER, GRIFFIN 12 2) HERMAN, ROMAN 11

3) KING, BRADY 12 4) VLAEMINCK, JULIAN 12

5) LOVETT, REID 11 6) MOSEL, CARSON 10

7) SIRIGNANO, MATTHEW 10 8) LYONS, JOE 11

21.23 21.36 21.48 21.05

12 1:25.38GLHS

1) HEESE, CHRIS 11 2) CRATTY, PATRICK 12

3) VAN DER WESTHUIZEN, HEINRICH 124) THOMSON, CHARLIE 11

5) STEELE, DYLAN 10 6) CHEUNG, ANDREW 11

7) MURPHY, WILL 09 8) GALEMBUSH, NOAH 12

21.26 21.70 22.12 20.30

13 1:25.48WILSON

1) EISENHOFER, KEAGAN 11 2) EBERLY, EZEKIEL 12

3) WILLIAMS, JACKSON 12 4) BOYER, KAI 11

5) DECK, IAN 12 6) FOIGHT, MATTHEW 12

7) DIMARIANO, GREYSON 09 8) DIMARIANO, CHASE 10

21.91 21.25 21.52 20.80

14 1:27.07EPHRATA

1) MYER, JOEY 12 2) SUHRBIER, PETER 11

3) TOLSTOY, LEO 12 4) MARTIN, JACK 11

5) TOLSTOY, ALEKSANDER 12 6) MENTZER, DOMINIC 10

7) READING, DALTON 12

21.14 21.15 22.76 22.02

15 1:27.14HEMPFIELD HS

1) SHIREY, JACKSON 10 2) GATES, ANDREW 11

3) VITKO, IVAN 12 4) TAYLOR, RYAN 12

5) MANNING, NATHAN 10

22.31 22.10 21.38 21.35

16 1:27.35EXETER TOWNSHIP

1) ROGERS, CHARLIE 09 2) BOEHM, AIDEN 12

3) MATTEO, JONAH 12 4) CARL, EVAN 12

5) JEFFERSON, CHASE 12 6) KEIM, WILLIAM 11

7) TIBBETTS, ETHAN 11 8) POPA, ALEXANDER 12

21.75 22.50 21.83 21.27

 
Event 9  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Prelim Time

Preliminaries
1 1:23.27NAHS

1) REGULE, GRANT 12 2) MILLER, GUS 12

3) SHANTZ, MASON 11 4) TOTIN, ZACHARY 11

5) SEIFORD, DYLAN 11 6) KLEIN, NICHOLAS 12

7) LESINSKI, DANNY 11 8) XING, TALON 11

20.62 20.41 21.11 21.13

2 1:24.21USHS

1) ZOUKOVSKI, NAZAR 11 2) TOMSHECK, GRIFFIN 12

3) ALHAJHUSAIN, HASAN 12 4) WHITEFORD, BEN 11

5) VAKUFAC, DANIS 10 6) HOWARD, TOM 09

7) WHITEFORD, JACK 09 8) TOMB, LIAM 12

20.82 20.96 21.82 20.61

3 1:24.48CB WEST

1) LINDE, KARL 10 2) TOMLINSON, LUKE 10

3) HOFMANN, BLAISE 12 4) FELDMAN, DEREK 12

5) LIANG, NATE 11 6) BEKES, MAX

7) CHUNG, JIMIN 11 8) MCCLOSKEY, MAX 12

21.60 21.69 21.10 20.09

4 1:24.52UPPER DUBLIN

1) MATTHEWS, WILLIAM 12 2) MEDVEDEV, NICOLAS 12

3) HOLMLUND, EZRA 12 4) MANSER, BRADY 10

5) CICCARONE, FRANCO 12 6) SULLIVAN, LUKE 09

7) NG, JOSH 12 8) HERZOG, TOBY 12

21.51 21.48 21.57 19.96

5 1:24.65LASALLE

1) SHERRY, OWEN 12 2) CURCIO, JOEY 10

3) COWART, GABRIEL 12 4) SPAMAN, KYLE 11

5) LEDWITH, FRANCIS 10 6) COHEN, RADEK 12

7) MALLORY, HAYDEN 12 8) BROOKE, FOSTER 11

21.49 21.23 20.99 20.94

6 1:24.69NORTH PENN

1) VANDERMOLEN, MACEK 12 2) SHAW, NEVIN 12

3) LAO, BRENDAN 12 4) DIMAURO, MASON 12

5) O'DONNELL, MATTHEW 10 6) MAXWELL, NICHOLAS 12

7) O'DONNELL, RYAN 12 8) SHUI, ALEX 9

21.12 21.53 21.40 20.64

7 1:24.83CONESTOGA

1) IVORY, DAVID 11 2) CUI, STANLEY 12

3) OKEN, JAMES 12 4) HAAS, LIAM 10

5) NAYAK, ARU 12 6) LIU, KADEN 9

7) WOOD, HUTCH 12 8) CUEVAS RIEGO DE DIOS, JUSTIN 12

21.64 21.44 20.99 20.76

8 1:24.85CUMBERLAND VALLE

1) GROH, BODE 12 2) HEARN, MITCH 11

3) SOCKS, DAVID 12 4) BOLAND, WYATT 10

5) PESAVENTO, WILL 11 6) LOREI, CAMERON 10

7) STAYKOV, DYLAN 10 8) SCHWEIKERT, ALEX 12

21.37 21.60 21.76 20.12

9 1:24.97WILSON

1) EISENHOFER, KEAGAN 11 2) EBERLY, EZEKIEL 12

3) WILLIAMS, JACKSON 12 4) BOYER, KAI 11

5) DECK, IAN 12 6) FOIGHT, MATTHEW 12

7) DIMARIANO, GREYSON 09 8) DIMARIANO, CHASE 10

21.62 21.20 21.51 20.64

10 1:25.13BPHS

1) KALLAUR, LUKE 12 2) EDWARDS, JACKSON 10

3) MCKIERNAN, BRADY 12 4) POWELL, TRENT 12

5) BLOCKLIN, CONNOR 10 6) DEMARTINO, LUCA 12

7) HOPPE, SAM 11 8) STROCK, TJ 09

22.20 20.33 22.00 20.60

11 1:25.44GLHS

1) HEESE, CHRIS 11 2) CRATTY, PATRICK 12

3) VAN DER WESTHUIZEN, HEINRICH 124) THOMSON, CHARLIE 11

5) STEELE, DYLAN 10 6) CHEUNG, ANDREW 11

7) MURPHY, WILL 09 8) GALEMBUSH, NOAH 12

21.29 21.41 22.02 20.72
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2025 PIAA Boys 3A Swimming & Diving Champ - 3/14/2025 to 3/15/2025

 2025 PIAA SWIMMING AND DIVING CHAMPIONSHIPS

BOYS 3A

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 9  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Prelim Time

12 1:25.66SOUDERTON

1) MOODY, KELLY 11 2) KLEPPINGER, NATHAN 11

3) CHRISTIE, RYAN 11 4) BOCCHINO, GIAN CARLO 12

5) BOLLINGER, JACK 9 6) BLEAZARD, ELI 11

7) STANCZEWSKI, BLAKE 12 8) RUSSELL, BRADY 11

21.72 21.75 21.37 20.82

13 1:25.76H2ORNETS

1) MESSENLEHNER, GRIFFIN 12 2) HERMAN, ROMAN 11

3) KING, BRADY 12 4) LOVETT, REID 11

5) VLAEMINCK, JULIAN 12 6) MOSEL, CARSON 10

7) SIRIGNANO, MATTHEW 10 8) LYONS, JOE 11

21.18 21.45 21.33 21.80

14 1:26.04EPHRATA

1) MYER, JOEY 12 2) SUHRBIER, PETER 11

3) TOLSTOY, LEO 12 4) MARTIN, JACK 11

5) TOLSTOY, ALEKSANDER 12 6) MENTZER, DOMINIC 10

7) READING, DALTON 12

21.12 21.44 22.55 20.93

15 1:26.33EXETER TOWNSHIP

1) ROGERS, CHARLIE 09 2) BOEHM, AIDEN 12

3) MATTEO, JONAH 12 4) CARL, EVAN 12

5) JEFFERSON, CHASE 12 6) KEIM, WILLIAM 11

7) TIBBETTS, ETHAN 11 8) POPA, ALEXANDER 12

21.37 22.40 21.63 20.93

16 1:26.50HEMPFIELD HS

1) SHIREY, JACKSON 10 2) GATES, ANDREW 11

3) VITKO, IVAN 12 4) TAYLOR, RYAN 12

5) MANNING, NATHAN 10

21.92 21.77 21.38 21.43

17 1:26.67PAR

1) FRIDAY, ERIC 12 2) FAENZA, DOMINIC 10

3) PICCINI, JACOB 10 4) BELL, DOUG 12

5) GRAB, JACOB 11 6) PRICE, THOMAS 11

7) TOTH, MICHAEL 12 8) TERAN, PEDRO 12

22.22 21.42 21.41 21.62

18 1:26.84READING

1) KERCHNER, MATTHEW 12 2) ROGERS, DALTON 12

3) SHRAWDER, BROCK 12 4) STRICKER, TREY 12

5) TRUPP, LIAM 11 6) THOMPSON, LEO 10

7) READINGER, BLAKE 11 8) ISWALT, GABE 12

22.45 21.67 22.88 19.84

19 1:26.87MCDOWELL

1) BERQUIST, GAVIN 11 2) DIFILIPPO, AARON 12

3) PIERCE, CAMDEN 12 4) PIERCE, DEACON 11

5) SARBAK, OWEN 10 6) SEBULAK, ALEX 11

7) MILLER, BEN 11 8) AUSTIN, PORTER 11

22.42 21.49 21.59 21.37

20 1:26.94CHAMBERSBURG

1) TASKER, AMIR 10 2) KACZMARK, ALEX 11

3) WHITE, ETHAN 10 4) PONG, CRISTIAN 11

5) MCGRAW, CULLEN 10 6) EVANS, COLBY 11

7) COVINGTON, XAVIER 11 8) ADAMEK, GRIFFIN 11

21.43 21.40 22.14 21.97

21 1:27.14ABINGTON

1) MO, BRENDAN 12 2) FILIMONOV, MYKHAYLO 12

3) CAMPBELL, JACK 12 4) NASH, COLIN 12

5) ARENA, NICK 11 6) HINKEL, CRISTIAN 11

7) LEYVA, JAIR 11 8) SUIT, ANDREW 11

22.18 21.88 21.59 21.49

22 1:27.31SOUTH WESTERN

1) WINEHOLT, SPENCER 12 2) CROMER, OWEN 12

3) LEONARD, ETHAN 09 4) FILIPOVITS, SEAN 12

5) RYAN, KNOX 09 6) CROSS, DAGIM 12

7) CROSS, ELI 10 8) FLICKINGER, CALEB 09

22.49 20.83 22.72 21.27

23 1:27.59RADNOR

1) YU, ALEX 11 2) LEDBETTER, TIMOTHY 12

3) CHANG, ETHAN 10 4) JONES, LUCA 12

5) LEDBETTER, WILLAM 9 6) CLEGG, NICHOLAS 10

7) BERNABEO, LOGAN 9 8) FEHER, DYLAN 11

22.61 21.87 21.38 21.73

24 1:27.65WC HENDERSON

1) STOLTZ, EDDIE 12 2) STEIMEL, BAILEY 11

3) LEE, JEEHAN 10 4) LUKENS, FINN 12

5) DILLON, SEAN 11 6) OTTO, RIGGINS 9

7) PONTZER, ADAM 12 8) SMOLDERS, COLIN 12

21.36 22.09 22.19 22.01

25 1:27.71CR NORTH

1) BRUSH, SEAN 12 2) ESHELMAN, HAYDEN 11

3) WILLIAMS, COOPER 11 4) WILLIAMS, CONNOR 12

5) VRADINSKIY, SEBASTIAN 11 6) WITTMER, RYAN 10

21.59 22.23 22.84 21.05

26 1:27.94FCHS

1) PARK, PAUL 12 2) ALBORZI, ARMAN 11

3) HOWELL, OWEN 12 4) DANTEY, CHRISTIAN 12

5) MICKUS, HUGO 10 6) NGUYEN, OWEN 09

7) AGENS, NATHAN 09 8) RUFF, DESI 10

22.58 21.82 22.24 21.30

27 1:28.07WILLIAMSPORT

1) ALLMARAS, COOPER 11 2) ROSS, BRADY 11

3) SUMMERS, EVAN 10 4) GRISWOLD, KELLER 12

5) DEPRENDA, NATHANIEL 09 6) WEAVER, EVAN 09

7) MARTYNIUK, ALEX 10

22.10 22.49 22.20 21.28

28 1:28.52HERSHEY

1) TINSLEY, LUKE 11 2) FASTRICH, AUSTIN 11

3) OYERLY, GRAY 11 4) CHETLEN, NOAH 11

5) TRAN, GAVIN 11 6) SOLTANOV, YARIC 10

7) KIM, DAVID 10 8) BRACE, COLTON 10

21.66 22.17 21.98 22.71

29 1:28.56STATE COLLEGE

1) GARLICKI, LEO 11 2) PELL-GIBSON, HUDSON 10

3) KOEHLE, EVAN 09 4) HUGGINS, SAM 12

5) ZHENG, HADRIAN 09 6) FLICKINGER, LUKE 10

7) FLICKINGER, GARRETT 12 8) KALANDARIA, LUKA 09

22.65 22.16 22.94 20.81
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2025 PIAA Boys 3A Swimming & Diving Champ - 3/14/2025 to 3/15/2025

 2025 PIAA SWIMMING AND DIVING CHAMPIONSHIPS

BOYS 3A

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 9  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Prelim Time

30 1:28.90NAZ

1) LEACH, PATRICK 12 2) BARREY, IAN 11

3) MCGLYNN, CONNOR 09 4) MANN, TAYLOR 11

5) NELSON, JACK 10 6) QUARANTA, ANTHONY 12

7) VITUSZYNSKI, BENJAMIN 12 8) KAYED, JOHNNY 12

21.55 21.95 22.63 22.77

31 1:29.74FRHS

1) LINGG, ERIC 12 2) KVOCAK, JOSEPH 12

3) WU, CHRISTOPHER 11 4) WESTERMAN, THOMAS 10

5) SILVIS, ANDREW 10 6) DUCRUET, PETER 11

22.43 22.95 22.60 21.76

32 1:38.94DICE

1) SEMENOV, ETHAN 10 2) KUNTZ, ANTHONY 10

3) TOBIAS, SAM 11 4) CONWELL, KYLE 09

5) SAMUEL, GIANNI 12 6) KOTOV, JOSHUA 12

7) CULBERTSON, HENRY 11 8) CONWELL, EVAN 09

23.42 23.50 24.77 27.25

 
Event 10  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

A - Final
MARS 121 47.78LAMB, LUKE

23.34 24.44

NAHS 112 49.03LESINSKI, DANNY

23.71 25.32

NAHS 123 49.16MILLER, GUS

23.90 25.26

WARWICK 104 49.17REBER, BRODY

23.82 25.35

USHS 115 49.37WHITEFORD, BEN

23.84 25.53

UNIONVILLE 106 49.55FLEMING, GRANT

24.02 25.53

CB WEST 127 49.72HOFMANN, BLAISE

24.30 25.42

ELIZABETHTOWN 118 49.75KETCHUM, JACK

24.15 25.60

B - Final
WC HENDERSON 129 49.04STOLTZ, EDDIE

23.28 25.76

BPHS 1010 49.25EDWARDS, JACKSON

23.52 25.73

AVON GROVE 1011 50.40BURK, KYLE

24.58 25.82

MCDOWELL 1012 50.86SARBAK, OWEN

24.73 26.13

MANHEIM TOWNSHIP 1213 51.29STEVENS, COLE

24.51 26.78

LEBANON 1014 51.52HIDALGO, JOMAR

25.00 26.52

UPPER DUBLIN 1215 51.66CICCARONE, FRANCO

24.64 27.02

PAR 1216 52.28TERAN, PEDRO

24.89 27.39

 
Event 10  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
MARS 121 48.34LAMB, LUKE

23.47 24.87

NAHS 112 49.21LESINSKI, DANNY

23.66 25.55

NAHS 123 49.32MILLER, GUS

24.09 25.23

WARWICK 104 49.37REBER, BRODY

24.00 25.37

ELIZABETHTOWN 115 49.46KETCHUM, JACK

23.83 25.63

USHS 116 49.72WHITEFORD, BEN

24.22 25.50

UNIONVILLE 107 49.83FLEMING, GRANT

23.97 25.86

CB WEST 128 49.96HOFMANN, BLAISE

24.27 25.69

BPHS 109 50.00EDWARDS, JACKSON

24.02 25.98

WC HENDERSON 1210 50.12STOLTZ, EDDIE

24.05 26.07

MCDOWELL 1011 50.26SARBAK, OWEN

24.58 25.68

AVON GROVE 1012 50.66BURK, KYLE

24.95 25.71

UPPER DUBLIN 1213 51.33CICCARONE, FRANCO

24.40 26.93

MANHEIM TOWNSHIP 12*14 51.57STEVENS, COLE

24.86 26.71

PAR 12*14 51.57TERAN, PEDRO

24.74 26.83

LEBANON 1016 51.68HIDALGO, JOMAR

24.86 26.82

PALUMBO 1217 51.72CHIU, BRENDON

25.04 26.68

DTOWN WEST 1118 51.93MARTIN, SHANE

24.93 27.00

SOUTH WESTERN 1219 52.12FILIPOVITS, SEAN

25.00 27.12

GARNET VALLEY 0920 52.56NEVILLE, AARON

25.19 27.37

ABINGTON 1221 52.68NASH, COLIN

25.53 27.15

CHAMBERSBURG 1122 52.75PONG, CRISTIAN

25.28 27.47

CONESTOGA 1223 52.99OKEN, JAMES

25.51 27.48

HAVERFORD 1124 53.36MUNTZ, JACOB

25.84 27.52

PENNSBURY 1025 53.51JOHNSON, DYLAN

26.07 27.44
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2025 PIAA Boys 3A Swimming & Diving Champ - 3/14/2025 to 3/15/2025

 2025 PIAA SWIMMING AND DIVING CHAMPIONSHIPS

BOYS 3A

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 10  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke)

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

CR SOUTH 11*26 53.66HAMNETT, OWEN

25.97 27.69

PAR 12*26 53.66KRIZEL, GABE

25.53 28.13

H2ORNETS 1128 53.68KING, BRYCE

26.20 27.48

WILLIAMSPORT 1129 55.38ALLMARAS, COOPER

27.11 28.27

ALTOONA 1230 58.95WILSON, TREVOR

28.10 30.85

DICE 1031 1:01.15KUNTZ, ANTHONY

29.86 31.29

LASALLE 10--- DQCURCIO, JOEY

 
Event 11  Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

A - Final
UPPER DUBLIN 121 53.76HERZOG, TOBY

25.39 28.37

CUMBERLAND VALLE 122 54.93GROH, BODE

25.71 29.22

WILLIAMSPORT 103 55.03SUMMERS, EVAN

26.20 28.83

LASALLE 114 55.16SPAMAN, KYLE

26.10 29.06

NORTH PENN 125 55.68PANACHYDA, ELIAS

25.95 29.73

WILSON 116 55.83EISENHOFER, KEAGAN

25.69 30.14

HERSHEY 117 55.86TRAN, GAVIN

26.47 29.39

FCHS 128 55.89HOWELL, OWEN

26.74 29.15

B - Final
UPPER DUBLIN 129 55.85MATTHEWS, WILLIAM

26.43 29.42

FCHS 1210 56.01DANTEY, CHRISTIAN

26.50 29.51

GLHS 1111 56.14HEESE, CHRIS

26.43 29.71

LASALLE 1212 56.22YAEGEL, TOMMY

25.60 30.62

USHS 1213 56.28TOMSHECK, GRIFFIN

26.28 30.00

LASALLE 1214 56.30COHEN, RADEK

25.83 30.47

UPPER DUBLIN 1215 56.69MEDVEDEV, NICOLAS

26.50 30.19

HEMPFIELD HS 1216 56.80FATTA, KADEN

26.43 30.37

 
Event 11  Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
UPPER DUBLIN 121 54.93HERZOG, TOBY

25.78 29.15

WILLIAMSPORT 102 55.12SUMMERS, EVAN

26.12 29.00

CUMBERLAND VALLE 123 55.15GROH, BODE

25.83 29.32

LASALLE 114 55.28SPAMAN, KYLE

26.02 29.26

HERSHEY 115 55.42TRAN, GAVIN

26.24 29.18

WILSON 116 55.83EISENHOFER, KEAGAN

26.07 29.76

FCHS 127 55.91HOWELL, OWEN

26.99 28.92

NORTH PENN 128 56.05PANACHYDA, ELIAS

26.48 29.57

LASALLE 129 56.08COHEN, RADEK

26.04 30.04

GLHS 1110 56.27HEESE, CHRIS

26.34 29.93

LASALLE 1211 56.41YAEGEL, TOMMY

25.72 30.69

UPPER DUBLIN 1212 56.50MATTHEWS, WILLIAM

26.15 30.35

FCHS 1213 56.71DANTEY, CHRISTIAN

26.64 30.07

HEMPFIELD HS 1214 56.81FATTA, KADEN

26.84 29.97

USHS 1215 56.83TOMSHECK, GRIFFIN

26.94 29.89

UPPER DUBLIN 1216 57.15MEDVEDEV, NICOLAS

26.92 30.23

METHACTON 0917 57.24SOMMER, KELLY

27.19 30.05

MLHS 1018 57.53SHERPA, RINZEN

27.33 30.20

WC HENDERSON 1219 57.59LUKENS, FINN

27.10 30.49

NORTH PENN 1220 57.64SHAW, NEVIN

26.79 30.85

UPPER DUBLIN 0921 57.70SULLIVAN, LUKE

26.77 30.93

SPRING FORD 1222 57.71SADOWSKI, BLAISE

26.82 30.89

FATHER JUDGE 1123 57.79CIAMAICHALO, ANTHONY

26.94 30.85

NAZ 1224 57.81QUARANTA, ANTHONY

27.33 30.48

HOLLIDAYSBURG-B 1025 58.39HENDERSON, KADEN

27.56 30.83



Berks County Swim Assoc. County Champ HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 6.0 - 3/19/2025  Page 15

2025 PIAA Boys 3A Swimming & Diving Champ - 3/14/2025 to 3/15/2025

 2025 PIAA SWIMMING AND DIVING CHAMPIONSHIPS

BOYS 3A

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 11  Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke)

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

DTOWN EAST 1226 58.59DIADDEZIO, MATT

27.49 31.10

RADNOR 1127 58.76YU, ALEX

26.67 32.09

LIBERTY 0928 59.07BARLOW, ADAM

27.73 31.34

HERSHEY 1129 59.27FASTRICH, AUSTIN

27.91 31.36

MCDOWELL 1230 59.28PIERCE, CAMDEN

27.49 31.79

PCHS 1231 1:00.95ROBERTSON, CARTER

29.19 31.76

DICE 1132 1:08.73TOBIAS, SAM

31.63 37.10

 
Event 12  Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A - Final
1 3:03.66NORTH PENN

1) LAO, BRENDAN 12 2) O'DONNELL, RYAN 12

3) DIMAURO, MASON 12 4) VANDERMOLEN, MACEK 12

5) SHAW, NEVIN 12 6) DIAN, DAVID 11

7) O'DONNELL, MATTHEW 10 8) MAXWELL, NICHOLAS 12

22.19 46.75 21.58 46.72

20.97 45.91 20.96 44.28

2 3:04.84NAHS

1) LESINSKI, DANNY 11 2) TOTIN, ZACHARY 11

3) SEIFORD, DYLAN 11 4) REGULE, GRANT 12

5) HARBAUGH, ALEX 10 6) SHANTZ, MASON 11

7) HSU, ODIN 11 8) MILLER, GUS 12

22.09 46.33 21.79 45.84

22.45 47.69 21.30 44.98

3 3:06.73SOUDERTON

1) MOODY, KELLY 11 2) KLEPPINGER, NATHAN 11

3) CHRISTIE, RYAN 11 4) BOCCHINO, GIAN CARLO 12

5) STANCZEWSKI, BLAKE 12 6) BOLLINGER, JACK 9

7) RUSSELL, BRADY 11 8) BLEAZARD, ELI 11

22.64 47.46 22.32 47.05

21.91 46.50 21.05 45.72

4 3:06.80H2ORNETS

1) MESSENLEHNER, GRIFFIN 12 2) HERMAN, ROMAN 11

3) KING, BRADY 12 4) VLAEMINCK, JULIAN 12

5) LYONS, JOE 11 6) LOVETT, GRAHAM 10

7) SMITH, CARTER 10 8) LOVETT, REID 11

22.10 46.00 22.21 46.70

22.13 46.65 21.83 47.45

5 3:07.72CHAMBERSBURG

1) KACZMARK, ALEX 11 2) TASKER, AMIR 10

3) WHITE, ETHAN 10 4) MCGRAW, CULLEN 10

5) COVINGTON, XAVIER 11 6) PONG, CRISTIAN 11

7) MCCULLOUGH, THOMAS 12 8) ADAMEK, GRIFFIN 11

22.07 46.47 21.75 45.31

22.50 47.66 22.96 48.28

6 3:08.76LASALLE

1) BROOKE, FOSTER 11 2) SHERRY, OWEN 12

3) COWART, GABRIEL 12 4) SPAMAN, KYLE 11

5) MCDONOUGH, LUCAS 11 6) MALLORY, HAYDEN 12

7) LEDWITH, FRANCIS 10 8) CURCIO, JOEY 10

22.97 47.75 22.09 46.98

22.36 47.51 21.83 46.52

7 3:09.08HAVERFORD

1) GRAAF, SAM 12 2) WHITNEY, COLBY 12

3) MUNTZ, JACOB 11 4) HAYES, TJ 12

5) ROSE, CHASE 10 6) FINGERUT, JAMES 10

7) MUNTZ, RYAN 10 8) WOJNOVICH, ETHAN 12

22.38 47.01 23.32 49.14

22.64 47.43 21.87 45.50

8 3:10.58OJ ROBERTS

1) SUESSMUTH, ETHAN 12 2) VALLINO, SAM 10

3) FEDUN, MAKS 11 4) DAVIS, COLIN 12

5) KULP, MAX 11 6) SCHATZMAN, LUKE 10

7) HSIA, CALEB 9 8) BROBST, EVAN 9

22.35 47.20 22.26 48.33

23.60 50.47 20.98 44.58

B - Final
9 3:08.82STATE COLLEGE

1) KOEHLE, EVAN 09 2) GARLICKI, LEO 11

3) FLICKINGER, LUKE 10 4) HUGGINS, SAM 12

5) PELL-GIBSON, HUDSON 10 6) ZHENG, HADRIAN 09

7) FLICKINGER, GARRETT 12 8) KALANDARIA, LUKA 09

23.53 48.94 22.45 47.77

22.61 48.13 21.00 43.98

*10 3:09.17WILSON

1) BOYER, KAI 11 2) WILLIAMS, JACKSON 12

3) DIMARIANO, GREYSON 09 4) EBERLY, EZEKIEL 12

5) EISENHOFER, KEAGAN 11 6) DECK, IAN 12

7) DIMARIANO, CHASE 10 8) BURNISH, SKYLER 12

22.16 46.76 22.07 46.83

22.76 48.42 22.06 47.16

*10 3:09.17HEMPFIELD HS

1) SHIREY, JACKSON 10 2) VITKO, IVAN 12

3) TAYLOR, RYAN 12 4) FATTA, KADEN 12

5) MANNING, NATHAN 10 6) BURDYN, ALEX 12

23.14 48.45 22.32 47.51

21.84 46.80 21.73 46.41

12 3:10.45ELIZABETHTOWN

1) RACHAEL, EVERETT 12 2) GILMORE, REID 11

3) CONWAY, LOGAN 11 4) KETCHUM, JACK 11

5) FINK, DALTON 12 6) HERRES, BEN 10

7) NGUYEN, MAX 09 8) BRENEMAN, PARKER 10

21.70 45.64 23.01 47.81

23.91 51.03 21.97 45.97

13 3:10.85GLHS

1) HEESE, CHRIS 11 2) CRATTY, PATRICK 12

3) VAN DER WESTHUIZEN, HEINRICH 124) THOMSON, CHARLIE 11

5) STEELE, DYLAN 10 6) CHEUNG, ANDREW 11

7) GAVIN, HUNTER 10 8) KOPPER, KEVIN 09

22.68 47.87 22.03 46.72

23.90 50.54 21.17 45.72
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2025 PIAA Boys 3A Swimming & Diving Champ - 3/14/2025 to 3/15/2025

 2025 PIAA SWIMMING AND DIVING CHAMPIONSHIPS

BOYS 3A

Results

B - Final ...   (Event 12  Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

14 3:11.14FCHS

1) ALBORZI, ARMAN 11 2) ASHER, SAMUEL 09

3) HOWELL, OWEN 12 4) DANTEY, CHRISTIAN 12

5) AGENS, NATHAN 09 6) MICKUS, HUGO 10

7) NGUYEN, OWEN 09 8) RUFF, DESI 10

23.00 48.57 22.63 48.07

22.96 48.04 21.99 46.46

15 3:12.28CONESTOGA

1) IVORY, DAVID 11 2) CUEVAS RIEGO DE DIOS, JUSTIN 12

3) WOOD, HUTCH 12 4) HAAS, LIAM 10

5) BACANI, BRANDON 12 6) ZHANG, BRADLEY 11

7) OKEN, JAMES 12 8) GALEF, WILLIAM 11

22.87 47.54 23.20 49.28

22.66 48.54 22.00 46.92

16 3:13.25PCHS

1) PEREZ, CINCO 11 2) HARTMAN, LUKE 12

3) ROBERTSON, CARTER 12 4) CLARK, MCCLELLAN 12

5) RAYNAK, JAMESON 10 6) CONZEMIUS, DOMENIC 09

7) SUFFOLETTO, JONAH 11 8) FISHER, KEVIN 11

23.26 48.42 22.87 48.77

23.34 49.02 22.47 47.04

 
Event 12  Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Prelim Time

Preliminaries
1 3:05.13NORTH PENN

1) LAO, BRENDAN 12 2) O'DONNELL, RYAN 12

3) DIMAURO, MASON 12 4) VANDERMOLEN, MACEK 12

5) SHAW, NEVIN 12 6) DIAN, DAVID 11

7) O'DONNELL, MATTHEW 10 8) MAXWELL, NICHOLAS 12

22.07 46.94 21.56 46.88

21.71 46.65 21.16 44.66

2 3:05.66NAHS

1) LESINSKI, DANNY 11 2) TOTIN, ZACHARY 11

3) SEIFORD, DYLAN 11 4) REGULE, GRANT 12

5) HARBAUGH, ALEX 10 6) SHANTZ, MASON 11

7) HSU, ODIN 11 8) MILLER, GUS 12

22.15 46.79 21.78 46.17

22.44 47.53 21.14 45.17

3 3:07.33H2ORNETS

1) MESSENLEHNER, GRIFFIN 12 2) HERMAN, ROMAN 11

3) KING, BRADY 12 4) VLAEMINCK, JULIAN 12

5) LYONS, JOE 11 6) LOVETT, GRAHAM 10

7) SMITH, CARTER 10 8) LOVETT, REID 11

22.30 46.33 22.07 46.62

22.50 47.15 21.89 47.23

4 3:07.45SOUDERTON

1) MOODY, KELLY 11 2) KLEPPINGER, NATHAN 11

3) CHRISTIE, RYAN 11 4) BOCCHINO, GIAN CARLO 12

5) STANCZEWSKI, BLAKE 12 6) BOLLINGER, JACK 9

7) RUSSELL, BRADY 11 8) BLEAZARD, ELI 11

22.65 47.70 22.56 47.49

22.02 46.55 20.92 45.71

5 3:08.32CHAMBERSBURG

1) KACZMARK, ALEX 11 2) TASKER, AMIR 10

3) WHITE, ETHAN 10 4) MCGRAW, CULLEN 10

5) COVINGTON, XAVIER 11 6) PONG, CRISTIAN 11

7) MCCULLOUGH, THOMAS 12 8) ADAMEK, GRIFFIN 11

22.15 46.39 22.06 45.64

23.10 48.38 22.84 47.91

6 3:08.77LASALLE

1) MALLORY, HAYDEN 12 2) BROOKE, FOSTER 11

3) SHERRY, OWEN 12 4) COWART, GABRIEL 12

5) MCDONOUGH, LUCAS 11 6) SPAMAN, KYLE 11

7) LEDWITH, FRANCIS 10 8) CURCIO, JOEY 10

23.27 48.42 22.55 47.50

21.81 46.66 21.84 46.19

7 3:09.00OJ ROBERTS

1) SUESSMUTH, ETHAN 12 2) VALLINO, SAM 10

3) FEDUN, MAKS 11 4) DAVIS, COLIN 12

5) KULP, MAX 11 6) SCHATZMAN, LUKE 10

7) HSIA, CALEB 9 8) BROBST, EVAN 9

22.43 47.43 22.10 47.50

23.25 49.60 20.83 44.47

8 3:10.26HAVERFORD

1) GRAAF, SAM 12 2) WHITNEY, COLBY 12

3) MUNTZ, JACOB 11 4) HAYES, TJ 12

5) ROSE, CHASE 10 6) FINGERUT, JAMES 10

7) MUNTZ, RYAN 10 8) WOJNOVICH, ETHAN 12

22.52 47.42 23.16 49.14

22.36 47.37 22.27 46.33

9 3:10.37FCHS

1) DANTEY, CHRISTIAN 12 2) AGENS, NATHAN 09

3) ALBORZI, ARMAN 11 4) HOWELL, OWEN 12

5) ASHER, SAMUEL 09 6) MICKUS, HUGO 10

7) NGUYEN, OWEN 09 8) RUFF, DESI 10

22.69 46.83 22.68 48.11

22.61 48.27 22.41 47.16

10 3:10.47WILSON

1) BOYER, KAI 11 2) DIMARIANO, GREYSON 09

3) WILLIAMS, JACKSON 12 4) EBERLY, EZEKIEL 12

5) EISENHOFER, KEAGAN 11 6) DECK, IAN 12

7) DIMARIANO, CHASE 10 8) BURNISH, SKYLER 12

22.34 46.78 23.12 49.15

22.47 47.39 22.11 47.15

11 3:10.49ELIZABETHTOWN

1) RACHAEL, EVERETT 12 2) GILMORE, REID 11

3) CONWAY, LOGAN 11 4) KETCHUM, JACK 11

5) FINK, DALTON 12 6) HERRES, BEN 10

7) NGUYEN, MAX 09 8) BRENEMAN, PARKER 10

21.54 45.80 22.78 47.80

24.16 51.11 21.78 45.78

12 3:10.60HEMPFIELD HS

1) SHIREY, JACKSON 10 2) VITKO, IVAN 12

3) TAYLOR, RYAN 12 4) FATTA, KADEN 12

5) MANNING, NATHAN 10 6) BURDYN, ALEX 12

23.06 48.75 22.69 47.96

22.22 47.12 22.08 46.77
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2025 PIAA Boys 3A Swimming & Diving Champ - 3/14/2025 to 3/15/2025

 2025 PIAA SWIMMING AND DIVING CHAMPIONSHIPS

BOYS 3A

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 12  Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Prelim Time

13 3:10.82PCHS

1) PEREZ, CINCO 11 2) HARTMAN, LUKE 12

3) ROBERTSON, CARTER 12 4) CLARK, MCCLELLAN 12

5) RAYNAK, JAMESON 10 6) CONZEMIUS, DOMENIC 09

7) SUFFOLETTO, JONAH 11 8) FISHER, KEVIN 11

23.21 47.92 22.18 47.24

23.09 48.82 22.45 46.84

14 3:10.87STATE COLLEGE

1) GARLICKI, LEO 11 2) FLICKINGER, LUKE 10

3) KOEHLE, EVAN 09 4) HUGGINS, SAM 12

5) PELL-GIBSON, HUDSON 10 6) ZHENG, HADRIAN 09

7) FLICKINGER, GARRETT 12 8) KALANDARIA, LUKA 09

22.81 48.41 22.91 48.54

23.36 49.14 21.36 44.78

15 3:10.97GLHS

1) THOMSON, CHARLIE 11 2) CRATTY, PATRICK 12

3) VAN DER WESTHUIZEN, HEINRICH 124) HEESE, CHRIS 11

5) STEELE, DYLAN 10 6) CHEUNG, ANDREW 11

7) GAVIN, HUNTER 10 8) KOPPER, KEVIN 09

22.52 47.27 22.22 47.02

23.03 49.26 21.92 47.42

16 3:12.05CONESTOGA

1) IVORY, DAVID 11 2) CUEVAS RIEGO DE DIOS, JUSTIN 12

3) WOOD, HUTCH 12 4) HAAS, LIAM 10

5) BACANI, BRANDON 12 6) ZHANG, BRADLEY 11

7) OKEN, JAMES 12 8) GALEF, WILLIAM 11

22.95 47.42 22.73 49.17

23.02 49.47 21.73 45.99

17 3:12.07UPPER DUBLIN

1) CICCARONE, FRANCO 12 2) SULLIVAN, LUKE 09

3) HERZOG, TOBY 12 4) HOLMLUND, EZRA 12

5) NG, JOSH 12 6) MANSER, BRADY 10

7) WILMOTH, LUKE 10 8) MATTHEWS, WILLIAM 12

22.89 48.31 22.45 47.61

22.67 48.00 22.95 48.15

18 3:12.69HERSHEY

1) TINSLEY, LUKE 11 2) FASTRICH, AUSTIN 11

3) OYERLY, GRAY 11 4) TRAN, GAVIN 11

5) SOLTANOV, YARIC 10 6) CHETLEN, NOAH 11

7) SMITH, CULLEN 10 8) TINSLEY, CALEB 11

22.32 47.10 22.94 48.68

22.70 48.43 23.01 48.48

19 3:12.72EXETER TOWNSHIP

1) ROGERS, CHARLIE 09 2) MATTEO, JONAH 12

3) BOEHM, AIDEN 12 4) CARL, EVAN 12

5) GRIFFITH, JOSHUA 11 6) KEIM, WILLIAM 11

7) JEFFERSON, CHASE 12 8) TIBBETTS, ETHAN 11

22.67 47.27 23.16 49.17

23.68 50.43 21.71 45.85

20 3:12.93WISSAHICKON

1) HARRIS, REED 11 2) JOHNSON, JACK 12

3) BOWERS, DEAN 11 4) BRUNO, LOGAN 12

5) BABUR, TYMOFII 10 6) LATCHFORD, MASON 10

7) YAGHOOTY, LEO 10 8) WAHL, CONNOR 10

21.90 45.62 23.32 49.45

23.01 50.95 22.37 46.91

21 3:12.94CR NORTH

1) BRUSH, SEAN 12 2) ESHELMAN, HAYDEN 11

3) WILLIAMS, COOPER 11 4) WILLIAMS, CONNOR 12

5) VRADINSKIY, SEBASTIAN 11 6) WITTMER, RYAN 10

22.97 47.52 22.73 49.00

23.12 48.93 22.00 47.49

22 3:13.07MLHS

1) LOBODA, NOAH 10 2) THOMAS, WILLIAM 11

3) VILARDAGA, THOMAS 10 4) LAMA, SANGAY 12

5) SHERPA, RINZEN 10 6) COLEMAN, WILLIAM 09

7) BURTON, MATTHEW 10 8) ZHU, MICHAEL 11

22.56 47.90 22.67 47.93

22.86 48.89 22.56 48.35

23 3:14.21PLY WHITEMARSH

1) MONDORO, RYAN 09 2) BABKA, ERIK 10

3) KRIEBEL, GAVIN 11 4) CARR, JOHN 11

5) SMITH, AIDAN 12 6) MCDEVITT, WYATT 12

7) MCDEVITT, GABRIEL 12 8) SHEVADE, DHRUV 11

23.55 48.70 23.04 48.14

23.26 49.60 22.65 47.77

24 3:15.26MCDOWELL

1) SARBAK, OWEN 10 2) BERQUIST, GAVIN 11

3) SEBULAK, ALEX 11 4) DIFILIPPO, AARON 12

5) AUSTIN, PORTER 11 6) PIERCE, CAMDEN 12

7) MILLER, BEN 11 8) PIERCE, DEACON 11

23.10 48.02 22.91 49.27

22.74 49.18 22.86 48.79

25 3:16.50PHOENIXVILLE

1) DARRAGH, NICK 12 2) DEENEY, NATE 10

3) PADILLA, KYLE 11 4) REIMAN, GRADY 12

5) GALE, WESTON 10 6) HARTH, CHRIS 11

7) HUNGARTER, WALKER 10 8) GREWAL, YASH 10

22.85 47.73 23.01 48.96

23.65 49.43 23.36 50.38

26 3:16.94PALMYRA SENIOR

1) YERKE, JOHN 10 2) CUMMINGS, CORNELIUS 11

3) KISHEL, MAC 12 4) GLADYSZ, SAM 11

5) CLAAR, COHEN 12 6) COLE, DALTON 09

7) DEEB, LUCAS 11

23.83 50.13 22.49 48.15

24.06 52.08 21.49 46.58

27 3:19.70SJ PREP

1) HRICKO, JOHN 10 2) MCGUCKIN, JOHN 11

3) MILANO, JACK 12 4) RAUE, COLIN 12

5) MARTYAK, COLIN 10 6) MILANO, FRANK 10

7) JUNG, MAXWELL 10 8) CARMODY, JOHN 12

23.56 50.11 24.68 52.55

14.32 48.96 22.32 48.08
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2025 PIAA Boys 3A Swimming & Diving Champ - 3/14/2025 to 3/15/2025

 2025 PIAA SWIMMING AND DIVING CHAMPIONSHIPS

BOYS 3A

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 12  Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Prelim Time

28 3:22.82DELAWARE VALLEY

1) O'CONNELL, RYAN 10 2) FINELLI, DEAN 12

3) INGRAHAM, TYLER 12 4) FASS, LIAM 12

5) NATURALE, SHANE 12 6) SEVEK, DYLAN 09

7) FISHER, SAMUEL 10 8) CALABRIA, JOHN 11

24.22 50.03 23.89 52.09

23.53 50.90 23.22 49.80

--- DQPAR

1) PICCINI, JACOB 10 2) PRICE, THOMAS 11

3) TERAN, PEDRO 12 4) FAENZA, DOMINIC 10

5) BELL, DOUG 12 6) COLEMAN, ETHAN 10

7) FRIDAY, ERIC 12 8) TOTH, MICHAEL 12

--- DQCB WEST

1) LINDE, KARL 10 2) CHUNG, JIMIN 11

3) HOFMANN, BLAISE 12 4) FELDMAN, DEREK 12

5) BARKER, ELIJAH 12 6) TOMLINSON, LUKE 10

7) MCCLOSKEY, MAX 12 8) LIANG, NATE 11

--- DQDTOWN EAST

1) SPERLING, SAM 11 2) FULTON, ANDREW 10

3) DIADDEZIO, MATT 12 4) O'HARA, CHARLES 10

5) GRIFFITHS, JOSEPH 9 6) RICHARDS, NIALL 12

7) NIGAM, AHAAN 10 8) KIEBORT, CONNOR 12

--- DQFRHS

1) LINGG, ERIC 12 2) KVOCAK, JOSEPH 12

3) DUCRUET, PETER 11 4) WESTERMAN, THOMAS 10

5) WU, CHRISTOPHER 11 6) SILVIS, ANDREW 10

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 12

1. North Allegheny-07 215

2. LaSalle College-12 162

3. North Penn-01 156

4. Upper Dublin-01 143

5. Upper St Clair-07 137

6. Central Bucks West-01 111

7. Chambersburg-03 86

8. Wilson-03 82

9. Owen J Roberts-01 77.5

10. Pittsburgh Cent Cath-07 73

11. Souderton-01 69

12. Cumberland Valley-03 66

13. Emmaus-11 64

14. Fox Chapel Area-07 59

15. State College-06 54

16. Governor Mifflin-03 51.5

17. Haverford-01 44.5

18. WC Henderson-01 44

18. Elizabethtown-03 44

20. Hempfield-03 42

21. Penncrest-01 40

22. Warwick-03 35

23. Penn Manor-03 34

24. Mars Area-07 31

25. Bethel Park-07 30

26. Wissahickon-01 28

26. Unionville-01 28

28. Mt Lebanon-07 27

29. Conestoga-01 26

30. Greater Latrobe-07 25

31. Williamsport Area-04 24

32. Hershey-03 22

33. Ephrata-03 17

33. Freedom-11 17

35. Parkland-11 16

35. Strath Haven-01 16

37. Avon Grove-01 15

38. Ridley-01 14

38. Kiski Area-07 14

40. Reading-03 12

41. Gateway-07 10

42. Exeter Township-03 8

43. Manheim Township-03 6.5

44. Peters Township-07 6

44. Mechanicsburg-03 6

44. Pennsbury-01 6

47. Spring Grove-03 5

47. Downingtown East-01 5

47. Franklin Regional-07 5

47. McDowell-10 5

51. Lebanon High-03 3

51. Nazareth-11 3

53. Abington-01 2

53. Palmyra Senior-03 2

55. Abington Heights-02 1


